
Sr. No. Full Name Division Roll Number PRN Email ID Full Name (Member 2) Roll Number (Member 2) PRN (Member 2) Email ID  (Member 2) Full Name (Member 3) Roll Number (Member 3) PRN (Member 3) Email ID  (Member 3) Full Name (Member 4) Roll Number (Member 4) PRN (Member 4) Email ID  (Member 4)
1 Bhalwankar Utkarsh Sudhir A FY21A114 121B10106 utkarsh.bhalwankar21@pccoepune.org  kshaunish Borkar FY21D428 121B10015 kshaunish.borkar21@pccoepune.org
2 Kaivalya gadekar A FY21A140 121B10261 kaivalya.gadekar21@pccoepune.org
3 Gahane Anirudh Laxmikant A FY21A141 121B10377 anirudh.gahane21@pccoepune.org
4 Manwadkar Atharva Deepak B FY21B237 121B10710 atharva.manwadkar21@pccoepune.org
5 Teli Shivani Vinod C FY21C343 121B10874 shivani.teli21@pccoepune.org 
6 Bisen Jaideep Hushan D FY21D426 121B10372 jaideep.bisen21@pccoepune.org Guhul Kunal Kawduji FY21D460 121B10103 kunal.ghugul21@pccoepune.org Biradar Anurag Devidas FY21D425 121B10606 anurag.biradar21pccoepune.org
7 Bora Ayush Nilesh D FY21D427 121B10611 ayush.bora21@pccoepune.org Pokharana Aditya Vikas FY21O1562 121B10911 aditya pokharna21@pccoepune.org
8 Hampi Mrunal Parashuram E FY21E501 121B10282 mrunal.hampi21@pccoepune.org Kakade Bhavika Vishnu FY21E518 121B10783 bhavika.kakade21@pccoepune.org Joshi Shraddha Ashutosh FY21E516 121B10284 shraddha.joshi21@pccoepune.org
9 Katepallewar Rajat Abhijit E FY21E524 121B10362 rajat.katepallewar21@pccoepune.org

10 Patil Atharv Ashok E FY21E526 121B11017 atharv.patil21@pccoepune.org Jadhao Pratik Anil FY21E506 121B10490 pratik.jadhao21@pccoepune.org Koli Digvijay Dilip FY21E536 121B10828 digvijay.koli21@pccoepune.org
11 Khalatkar swarupa vinayak E FY21E528 121B10772 swarupa.khalatkar21@pccoepune.org Kulkarni swastik sanjay FY21E543 121B10045 swastik.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org Lite viraj vijay FY21E546 121B10507 viraj.lite@pccoepune.org Kulkarni tejas prashant FY21E544 121B10310 tejas.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org
12 Kolhatkar Varun shrikant E FY21E535 121B10338 varun.kolhatkar21@pccoepune.org Joshi Mandar Pradip FY21E515 121B10109 mandar.joshi21@pccoepune.org Nemade Shlok kiran  FY21E559 121B10414 shlok.nemade21@pccoepune.org Mundada Vedant Rajesh FY21E557 121B10811 vedant.mundada21@pccoepune.org
13 Anurag Ankush Newale E FY21E562 121B10195 anurag.newale21@pccoepune.org 
14 Patil Abhishek Rajshekhqr F FY21F606 121B10381 abhishek.patil@pccoepune.org Bhave Sankirna Bhimashankar FY21F634 121B10389 bhimashankar.sankirna21@pccoepune.org Rajurkar Shivendra Deepak FY21F624 121B10723 shivendra.rajurkar21@pccoepune.org Shelar Aditi Dayanand FY21F657 121B10584 aditi.shelar21@pccoepune.org
15 Sabale vaishnavi jaysing F FY21F632 121B10061 vaishnavi.sabale21@pccoepune.org savale nikita chandrakant FY21F635 121B10386 Nikita.savale21@pccoepune.org Kumar saurabh FY21F654 121B11003 Saurabh.kumar21@pccoepune.org
16 Surwade tejaswini ashok F FY21F646 121B10886 tejaswini.surwade21@pccoepune.org
17 Devkar Om Vijay G FY21G737 121B10027 vijay.om21@pccoepune.org
18 Saddu Ganesh Revansiddha G FY21G750 121B10881 ganesh.saddu21@pccoepune.org Shingade Prajyot Hunumant FY21G755 121B10398 prajyot.shingade21@pccoepune.org Devkar Om Vijay FY21G737 121B10027 vijay.om21@pccoepune.org
19 Ritik Sharma G FY21G752 121B10192 Ritik.sharma21@pccoepune.org
20 Shingade Prajyot Hanumant G FY21G755 121B10398 prajyot.shingade21@pccoepune.org Devkar Om Vijay FY21G737 121B10027 vijay.om21@pccoepune.org Saddu Ganesh Revansiddha FY21G750 121B10881 ganesh.saddu21@pccoepune.org
21 Chandravanshi Amay Ashish H FY21H832 121B10006 amay.chandravanshi21@pccoepune.org
22 CHINCHOLE YASH JITENDRA H FY21H837 121B10216 yash.chinchole21@pccoepune.org BOMBLE SAHIL DILIP FY21H826 121B10237 sahil.bomble21@pccoepune.org BOKADE ATHARVA HITENDRA FY21H825 121B10607 atharva.bokade21@pccoepune.org BANSODE SUSHANT DATTATRAYA FY21H818 121B10558 sushant.bansode21@pccoepune.org
23 Chougule Atharv Ajit H FY21H841 121B10511 atharv.chougule21@pccoepune.org
24 Dagale Ronak Sandeep H FY21H843 121B10632 ronak.dagale21@pccoepune.org
25 Dargad Mahesh Ramesh I FY21I911 121B10976 mahesh.dargad21@pccoepune.org
26 Jadhao shrikant Ananta I FY21I915 121B10172 shrikant.jadhao21@pccoepune.org Gorane Aditya shrikant FY21I915 121B10172 shrikant.jadhao21@pccoepune.org Gole prathmesh sahebrao FY21I915 121B10081 Prathmeshgole.21@pccoepune.org Lende atharv dilip FY21J1007 121B10332 atharva.lende21@pccoepune.org
27 Kakde Mahesh Rajendra I FY21I931 121B10099 mahesh.kakde21@pccoepune.org
28 Kapale Swapnil Janardan I FY21I938 121B10223 swapnil.kapale21@pccoepune.org Kedar Radhey Ramkrishana FY21I942 121B10645 radhey.kedar21@pccoepune.org Aneesh Vijaykumar Kanhere FY21I937 121B10212 aneesh.kanhere21@pccoepune.org
29 Kothe Ajinkya Ravindra I FY21I957 121B10326 ajinkya.kothe21@pccoepune.org
30 KULKARNI OMKAR MUKUND I FY21I963 121B10426 omkar.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org KHARSE SWARAJ KASHINATH FY21I948 121B10107 swaraj.kharse21@pccoepune.org KSHIRSAGAR CHAITANYA SANTOSH FY21I959 121B10178 chaitanya.kshirsagar21@pccoepune.org KHARADE PRATHAMESH A. FY21946 121B10121 prathamesh.kharade21@pccoepune.org
31 Satyam pandurang mirgane K FY21K1117 121B10532 pandurang.satyam21@pccoepune.org
32 Shinde Raj Uttam K FY21K1125 121B10634 raj.shinde21@pccoepune.org
33 Joshirao Anish Milind L FY21L1255 121B10873 anish.joshirao21@pccoepune.org Joshi Anish Prashant FY21L1255 121B10400 anish.joshi21@pccoepune.org Sagavekar Aryan Sanjay FY21L1234 121B10575 aryan.sagavekar21@pccoepune.org Shelar Om Vijay FY21L1210 121B10301 om.shelar21@pccoepune.org
34 Nimje Gauri Suresh L FY21L1264 121B11041 gauri.nimje21@pccoepune.org Dhanwani Sahil Amit FY21L1253 121B10854 sahil.dhanwani21@pccoepune.org Mahale Gaurav Mahendra FY21L1257 121B10900 mahale.gaurav21@pccoepune.org
35 Poharkar Deep Vijay M FY21M1351 121B10943 deep.poharkar21@pccoepune.org
36 Lokhande Harshwardhan Nitin M FY21M1358 121B10269 harshwardhan.lokhande21@pccoepune.org Kulkarni Abhishek Anirudha FY21M1355 121B10230 abhishek.kulkarni21@pccoepune.org A S Laxman Babu FY21M1301 121B10087 laxman.as21@pccoepune.org Bhavsar Yash Sanjay FY21M1311 121B10317 yash.bhavsar21@pccoepune.org
37 Bangar Swaraj Dattatray N FY21N1430 121B11029 swaraj.bangar21@pccoepune.org
38 YASH AGARWAL O FY21O1504 121B11033 yash.agarwal21@pccoepune.org
39 Sampson Sana O FY21O1549 121B10095 sana.sampson21@pccoepune.org Karande Jivan Santosh FY21O1525 121B10157 jivan.karande21@pccoepune.org Hire Aarya Prashant FY21O1518 121B10171 aarya.hire21@pccoepune.org Yadav Dhanashree Suresh FY21O1560 121B10424 dhanashree.yadav21@pccoepune.org


